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CHAPTER 549

AN ACT to create 85.08 (25c) (am), (26) (am) and (29) (am) of the
statutes, relating to fees for drivers licenses after revocation or sus-
pension.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

85.08 (250 (am), (26) (am) and (29) (am) of the statutes are
created to read:
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85.08 (25c) (,am) No person 18 years of age or over shalt file a peti-
tion for an occupational license unless he first pays to the county treasurer
a fee of $10. The treasurer shall give such person a receipt and shall pay
the full amount of the fee to the state treasurer, to be deposited in the
general fund.

(26) (am) The payment of a fee of $10, but this paragraph shall not
apply to persons under the age of 18;

(29) (am) 'The payment of a fee of $10, but this paragraph shall not
apply to persons under the age of 18;

Approved August 4, 1955.
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